
Hello NACADA Adult Learners Community, 
  
Welcome to your April newsletter for updates and information. 🌷🌷 
  
A Moment to Reflect 
What brings you JOY? 
  
Steering Committee Updates  
Updates 

• Miss a recent ALAC virtual event? No worries! View a recording! 
You may find all the Advising Communities online event recordings on this 
website: https://nacada.ksu.edu/Community/Advising-Communities.aspx. 

1. On the page, log into your NACADA account 
2. Refresh the page 
3. The recordings module will be visible at the bottom 
4. Search “Adult” for related recordings 

  
Upcoming Adult Learners Advising Community Events 

• GPS Collaborative on Adult Learners - These informal discussions founded by the 
Graduate and Professional Student (GPS) Advising Community focus on many of our 
students' intersectional identities.  If you work with or are interested in 
graduate/professional students who also identify as adult learners, join us for this 
monthly conversation.  Held the first Wednesday of the month (next meeting on May 3) 
at 2pm CT (12pm PT / 1pm MT / 3pm ET).  To receive the Zoom link, sign up for the 
GPS Collaborative focused on Adult Learners (three others also available).  Co-
facilitated by the Adult Learners AC Chair. 

  
Upcoming NACADA Events 

• NACADA 2023 Annual Conference will be held in Orlando, FL, October 4-7. 
Registration and hotel reservations are now open - reserve your spot today! Please view 
the NACADA annual conference page. 

  
Membership Check-In 
Are you a NACADA member? 
  

Yes! Did you know you can join up to four advising communities? Check your “My 
Advising Communities” in your “My Profile” and join the Advising Adult Learners 
Community today. 

  
Not Yet! To learn more about joining NACADA, membership costs, and the benefits and 
services you receive as a NACADA member, please visit the NACADA Membership 
page.   

  
Steering Committee Contacts  
Contacts 

• Chair: Shannon Johnson, shannon.johnson@temple.edu 
• Communication Chair: Elysa Smith, elysa.smith@franklin.edu  
• Communication Subcommittee Member:  Katie Sup Rezac, ksup@unomaha.edu  
• Events Subcommittee Member: Cara Nissen, cnissen@msmu.edu  
• Events Subcommittee Member:  Gina Bolin, gbolin3@gmail.com  
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• Events Subcommittee Member:  Elizabeth Smith-Trigg, esmithtrigg@wmcarey.edu  
• Events Chair:  Becky White, whitere@augsburg.edu  
• Events Subcommittee Member:  David Kenton, dkenton@broward.edu  
• Scholarship Chair: Deanna Donaugh, ddonaugh@kent.edu 
• Scholarship Subcommittee Member: Juanita Bushman, juanita.bushman@slcc.edu 
• Scholarship Subcommittee Member:  Douglas Luke, dluke@holycross.edu 
• Scholarship Subcommittee Member:  Stephanie Fahey, sfahey@odu.edu  
• Website Chair: Justin Kyle Bush, justinkyle.bush@wisc.edu  
• Website Subcommittee Member:  Ryan Hughes, rhughes3@usf.edu  
• Website Subcommittee Member:  Nicole Bedard, nicolebedard@ksu.edu  

  
Stay Connected 
We’re on Facebook! Join us on LinkedIn.  
Check our NACADA Adult Learners page for resources.  
View past presentation recordings on the Advising Communities Division page! 
  
  
  

 
 
 
Elysa R. Smith (she/her) 
Senior Academic Advisor 
College of Business 
College of Health & Public Administration 
Phone 614.947.6631  |  Email elysa.smith@franklin.edu  
201 S. Grant Ave., Columbus, OH 43215  |  www.franklin.edu 
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